



ITEM NO.	PART DESCRIPTION	QTY.
1	FITG JIC-6-MXJIC-6-M STR BULKHEAD	2
2	LINEAR GUIDE 45X2459 CVR STRP 4 TRUCKS	2
3	NUT 3/4-10 HEX JAM GRADE 5	1
4	SHCS 3/8-16 X 1 DOMESTIC ONLY	2
5	GREASE FITTING STR 1/8-M NPT	1
6	LUBE FITG ADPT 5/16-24-F X 5/1	5
7	SHLDR BOLT 1/2 X 3 3/8-16 THREAD	2
8	STR FIT METRIC LINER GDE M6 X 1 FOR STAR	4
9	LUBE FITG ADPT 5/16-24-F X 1/8BSPT-M	4
10	STR FIT METRIC LINEAR GDEM6 X .75 BIJUR	4
11	NUT 1/4-20 FLANGE W/NYLON PATCH Z	8
12	RETAINER PLATE, FELT STEADYRST ST40/ST40L	4
13	FELT, BRAKE ASSY/BASE ST-40/ST-40L	2
14	RETAINER, FELT STEADYREST BRKE ST40/ST40L	2
15	PAD WILWOOD 150-1251	2
16	PIVOT BAR, STEADY REST BRAKE, ST-40/40L	2
17	HOLE PLUG, 1.625"	1
18	SRNG WASHER BELLEVILLE 1.00 X 2.00 X .06	1
19	WASHER 1 STEEL .060THK X1.7550	1
20	RTNG RING 1.000 SH TRU-ARC 5100-100	1
21	NUT 5/8-18 JAM PLT LOCKING	1
22	NUT 3/4-10 CAP	1
23	HANDLE T/S ST-10	1
24	COLLAR, HANDLE, STEADY REST, ST-40/40L	1
25	SHAFT, STEADY REST BRAKE, ST-40/40L	1
26	HOUSING, STEADY REST BRAKE, ST-40/40L	1
27	BUMPER 1 40/50MM LEADSCRW	1
28	FELT, STEADYREST SKIRT ASSY, ST-40/ST-40L	2
29	COVER, STEADY REST BRAKE, ST-40/40L	1
30	RETAINER, FELT, STEADY REST, ST-40/40L	2
31	STEADY REST SKIRT, LARGE, ST-40/40L	1
32	BLOCK, STEADY REST BRAKE ASY ST40/ST-40L	1
33	BUMPER, BLOCK 2.000" THICK ST-40 STDYRST	1
34	MOUNT, STEADY REST, MACHINED, ST-40/40L	1
35	STEADYREST AXIS GREASE COPERLINES ST40	1

SHEET 1 OF 1

DESCRIPTION
ST-40/ST-40L/ST-50/ST-55 STEADY
REST ASSEMBLY

EFFECTIVE DATE
JULY-2014

SAP DOC NO./VER: 1000037292/01